Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Second Extraordinary Session, 2003 Amendment Form

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 80.

Amend Senate Bill No. 80 as engrossed, S1/30/04 (version: 01-30-2004 11:06):

Page 2, on line 16, delete "<u>two hundred fifty</u>" and substitute "<u>one hundred</u>" AND

Page 2, on line 17, delete "<u>dollars (\$250)</u>" and substitute "<u>dollars (\$100)</u>" AND

Page 2, on line 26, delete "<u>two hundred fifty</u>" and substitute "<u>one hundred</u>"

Page 2, on line 27, "dollars (\$250)" and substitute "dollars (\$100)"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative Kenney BBC/BBC - 02-03-2004 12:02 BBC064